

Cr. Rev. -03/ 2021 (CIS-03 /2021)

CNR NO WBBB050000942021

Order No.11

03.06.2023.

To day is fixed for S. R. A. D. and appearance.

Ld. Lawyer for the petitioner and respondent no-7 are present today by filing hazira.

Respondent no- 1 and 4 are enter appearance by vokatnama and files a petition praying for time for filing W.O, on the ground stated therein,Prayer for time is allowed.

No S.R. are received against respondent no 2,3 and 5.

Petitioner is directed file fresh requisite against respondent no 2,3 and 5 at once.

To 17-08-2023 for fresh steps upon respondent no 2,3 and 5.

Sd/-

A.D.J, Rampurhat  
JO CODE -WB00770