

Cr. Revision. -03/ 2021 (CIS-03 /2021)
CNR NO WBBB050000942021

Order No.16

07.03.2024.

Today is fixed for SR & AD.

Ld. Lawyer for the revisionist and respondent are present today by filing hazira.

No SR is received as yet.

To 19-06-2024 for SR & AD.

Sd/-

A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00770