

Criminal. Revision. -03/ 2021 (CIS-03 /2021)
CNR NO WBBB050000942021

Order No.20

08.01.2025.

Today is fixed for SR & AD.

Revisionist is absent without steps.

No SR is received as yet.

To 10-04-2025 for SR & AD.

Sd/-
A.D.J, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885